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12 13:35 PBK-1

1000m
Heat 1

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT
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Martin
Aleksander
Aleksei
Nikita
Dmitri

Alex

Jegor
Aleksandr
Georg

Mikson
Vassiljev
Olenin
Smirnov
Maslov
Vaiganov
TSumak
Lagunov

Keskila

2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Narva
Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

3:53.49
4:07.05
4:18.05
4:28.27
4:35.80
4:37.71
4:39.10
5:14.97
5:20.43



